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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG3 and are provided to TSG SA#66 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	33.203
	0227
	-
	Rel-12
	Addition in Annex P of IMS AKA over TLS for WebRTC
	F
	12.7.0
	S3-77
	S3-142484
	Gemalto, Nokia Networks, TeliaSonera, Samsung
	IMS_WebRTC
	Annex P.1,P.3,P.4.2
	

	33.203
	0228
	1
	Rel-12
	Annex X: Details related to TLS session for WebRTC with IMS AKA
	F
	12.7.0
	S3-77
	S3-142596
	Gemalto, Nokia Networks, TeliaSonera, Samsung, ORANGE
	IMS_WebRTC
	X.2.3.3
	

	33.203
	0229
	-
	Rel-12
	Clarification of term 'authorization entity' in TS 33.203
	F
	12.7.0
	S3-77
	S3-142482
	Ericsson
	IMS_WebRTC
	x.3.2.3, x.4.2.3
	

	33.203
	0230
	1
	Rel-12
	Restructuring of TS 33.203 to clarify how eP-CSCF obtains authorization information
	F
	12.7.0
	S3-77
	S3-142597
	Ericsson
	IMS_WebRTC
	x.3.2.3, x.4.2.3
	

	33.203
	0231
	1
	Rel-12
	Correction of reference
	F
	12.7.0
	S3-77
	S3-142598
	Ericsson
	IMS_WebRTC
	2, X.3.2.3, X.4.2.3
	


